
Clinacanthus nutans L Extracts
Reduce the Serum Tumor

Necrosis Factor-α,
Malondialdehyde, and

Interleukin-6 Levels and
Improve the Langerhans Islet
Area in Diabetic Rat Models

by Arifa Mustika

Submission date: 11-Sep-2023 02:49PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2162928980
File name: Artikel_Tambahan_2.pdf
(1M)
Word count: 5394
Character count: 30274



2

5

7

12

14

18

20

22

32

35

49

52



4

9

10

11

19

21

23

26

27

36

37

39

40

43

46

55



7

15

16

24

28

30

34

44

47

48

50



4 4

9

13

25

31
33

41

42

51

57



6

15



1

3

3

6

6

8

9

10

12

13

17

29
38

45

53

54
56





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Clinacanthus nutans L Extracts Reduce the Serum Tumor
Necrosis Factor-α, Malondialdehyde, and Interleukin-6 Levels
and Improve the Langerhans Islet Area in Diabetic Rat
Models
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

portlandpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to The University of Texas at
Arlington
Student Paper

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

www.omicsonline.org
Internet Source

f1000researchdata.s3.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

Wanthanee Hanchang, Aree Khamchan,
Navinee Wongmanee, Chananchida
Seedadee. "Hesperidin ameliorates pancreatic
β-cell dysfunction and apoptosis in



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

streptozotocin-induced diabetic rat model",
Life Sciences, 2019
Publication

bmcpregnancychildbirth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Ramona Nasr, Eman Swaidan, Chadia
Haddad, Wissam Jre, Joanne Karam. "The
Impact of Self-Care and Distress on Diabetic
Patients in Lebanon During the Multiple
Crisis", Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

Muhamad Noor Alfarizal Kamarudin, Md.
Moklesur Rahman Sarker, Habsah Abdul Kadir,
Long Chiau Ming. "Ethnopharmacological
uses, phytochemistry, biological activities, and
therapeutic applications of Clinacanthus
nutans (Burm. f.) Lindau: A comprehensive
review", Journal of Ethnopharmacology, 2017
Publication

banglajol.info
Internet Source

phcogj.com
Internet Source

www.unboundmedicine.com
Internet Source

pesquisa.bvsalud.org
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

phcog.com
Internet Source

s3-eu-west-1.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.cell.com
Internet Source

Zi-Cheng Zhang, Guan-Hua Su, Chun-Li Luo,
Ya-Lu Pang, Lin Wang, Xing Li, Jia-Hao Wen,
Jiu-Liang Zhang. "Effects of anthocyanins
from purple sweet potato (Ipomoea batatas
L. cultivar Eshu No. 8) on the serum uric acid
level and xanthine oxidase activity in
hyperuricemic mice", Food & Function, 2015
Publication

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

A. A. Hamza. "Red Cabbage (Brassica
oleracea) Ameliorates Diabetic Nephropathy
in Rats", Evidence-based Complementary and
Alternative Medicine, 12/01/2006
Publication

mail.phcogj.com
Internet Source

prod--journal.elifesciences.org



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34

Internet Source

psychiatry-psychopharmacology.com
Internet Source

www.jimmunol.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

gsconlinepress.com
Internet Source

ijlr.org
Internet Source

www.wjgnet.com
Internet Source

downloads.hindawi.com
Internet Source

www.spandidos-publications.com
Internet Source

Ipsita Banerjee. "ECM-based scaffolds for
pancreas bioengineering", Elsevier BV, 2020
Publication

all-imm.com
Internet Source

innovareacademics.in
Internet Source



<1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

mscm.acadmed.my
Internet Source

strathprints.strath.ac.uk
Internet Source

M. Munirah, S.H Ahmad, H.M Ghazali, T.M.M
Mahmud, B.R Ketaren, N.I.A Shukor, N.E
Tajidin. "PLANT VEGETATIVE STAGES AND
DRYING METHODS AFFECT THE FLAVONOID
CONTENT OF CLINACANTHUS NUTANS
EXTRACTS", African Journal of Traditional,
Complementary and Alternative Medicines,
2018
Publication

Submitted to University of Sydney
Student Paper

academicjournals.org
Internet Source

www.animbiosci.org
Internet Source

www.intechopen.com
Internet Source

Chandrasekaran Sankaranarayanan,
Karunanithi Kalaivani. "Isopulegol, A Dietary
Monoterpene Mitigates Hyperglycemia



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

MediatedOxidative and Endoplasmic
Reticulum Stress in HFD/STZ InducedDiabetic
Rats", Archives of Medical Research, 2020
Publication

Intan Soraya Che Sulaiman, Mahiran Basri,
Hamid Reza Fard Masoumi, Siti Efliza Ashari,
Hamidon Basri, Maznah Ismail. " Predicting
the optimum compositions of a transdermal
nanoemulsion system containing an extract
of leaves (L.) for skin antiaging by artificial
neural network model ", Journal of
Chemometrics, 2017
Publication

Nadeeya Mad-adam, Sirinapa Dokduang,
Siriporn Taraporn, Jirakrit Saetang et al. "Piper
nigrum extract retards tumor growth by
reducing tumor-promoted
cytokines/chemokines and modulating
immune cells in blood circulation", Research
Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

biomedpharmajournal.org
Internet Source

rdo.psu.ac.th
Internet Source

stemcellres.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

translational-medicine.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

www.vetmedmosul.com
Internet Source

Chin Theng Ng, Lai Yen Fong, Jun Jie Tan, Nor
Fadilah Rajab et al. "Water extract of
Clinacanthus nutans leaves exhibits in vitro,
ex vivo and in vivo anti-angiogenic activities in
endothelial cell via suppression of cell
proliferation", BMC Complementary and
Alternative Medicine, 2018
Publication

Hande Yapislar, Ebru Haciosmanoglu, Turkan
Sarioglu, Sevgin Degirmencioglu, Ibrahim
Sogut, Michael Poteser, Cem Ekmekcioglu.
"Anti-Inflammatory Effects of Melatonin in
Rats with Induced Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus",
Life, 2022
Publication

Phiwayinkosi V Dludla, Sihle E Mabhida,
Khanyisani Ziqubu, Bongani B Nkambule et al.
"Pancreatic β-cell dysfunction in type 2
diabetes: Implications of inflammation and
oxidative stress", World Journal of Diabetes,
2023
Publication



53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

"Functional Food and Human Health",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2018
Publication

Dramane Diallo, Shan Sun, Anou Moise
Somboro, Bocar Baya et al. "Metabolic and
Immune Consequences of Antibiotic Related
Microbiome Alterations during first-line
Tuberculosis Treatment in Bamako, Mali",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

Nur Mazidah Haji Noor Mohamed, Vuanghao
Lim, Rafeezul Mohamed, Ida Shazrina Ismail.
"Regulation of the macrophage cellular
response by Clinacanthus nutans extracts in
J774.2 macrophages", Journal of Herbal
Medicine, 2022
Publication

Yun Jin Kim, Linchao Qian, Muhammad
Shahzad Aslam. "Bibliographic analysis of
Clinacanthus nutans papers in Scopus
database (2000–2019)", F1000Research, 2021
Publication

research.library.mun.ca
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

Clinacanthus nutans L Extracts Reduce the Serum Tumor
Necrosis Factor-α, Malondialdehyde, and Interleukin-6 Levels
and Improve the Langerhans Islet Area in Diabetic Rat
Models
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


